ACTIVOS AL MIES DE FEBRERO - 2010

FUNCIONARIOS Y DIRECTIVOS

[ Ne | DNI APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES | cAT_NS | cON_SER [ TIP _SER |
1 05256122 ALVA ANGULO MIRIAM RUTH F2 N A
2 05279822 BARRERA MEZA EDGAR BELTRAN F2 N A
3 05287154 LEON HUAMAN LUIS F2 N A
4 05219596 MESTANZA ORDOSGOITIA ENRIQUE RAMON F2 N A
5 05288627 PINA DE BICERRA SILVIA F2 N A
6 05232066 TAFUR FERNANDEZ DE PAREDES DE GARCIA SONIA MIRTHA F2 N A
7 05364069 TEJADA DEL CASTILLO EMELDA F2 N A
8 05225469 TENAZOA DIAZ MANUELA F2 N A
9 05231046 TORRES REATEGUI ANGEL LUIS F2 N A

10 05207542 ALVARADO DE BALBIN ROXANA ALICIA F3 N A
11 05269630 ARENAS AVALOS TERESA DEL CARMEN F3 N A
12 05251553 CALIXTRO VASQUEZ OLGA LIDIA F3 N A
13 05227080 CARDENAS SALDANA RUTH F3 N A
14 05233086 CHUNG WONG MARGARITA ROSARIO F3 N A
15 05367528 DAVILA CASIQUE VICTOR F3 N A
16 05201506 DELPINO VELA ELSA CONSUELO F3 N A
17 05253394 ECHEVARRIA ORDONEZ GENNY F3 N A
18 05280194 EGOAVIL MAFALDO PEDRO HUGO F3 N A
19 05221250 FERNANDEZ ARICA JUANITA ROSA F3 N A
20 05276551 GOMEZ FLORES AMELIA F3 N A
21 05391498 GONZALES DAVILA EFROCINA F3 N A
22 05277547 GUERRERO MACHADO DE FARTOLINO LORENA F3 N A
23 05398392 JIMENEZ GOMEZ MARITZA F3 N A
24 05275364 LOZANO TORRES ROSA ESTELA F3 N A
25 05316268 MAURY LAURA JORGE F3 N A
26 05213095 MONTES GARCIA MARIA ANGELICA F3 N A
27 05348986 MURRIETA ANDRADE LILIAN MARILYN F3 N A
28 05289428 OCAMPO SALAS ROCIO DEL PILAR F3 N A
29 05278617 OCHOA CABRERA NILA DURBY F3 N A
30 05277458 ORBE AREVALO MANUEL G. F3 N A
31 05282285 PANDURO CURITIMA WILSON F3 N A
32 05362026 PAREDES PAREDES CARLOS ALBERTO F3 N A
33 05228481 PENA MANIHUARI JOSE RAUL F3 N A
34 05285240 PEREIRA MOREY GRACIELA LUZ F3 N A
35 05213666 PINCHE PANAIFO CRISTOBAL F3 N A
36 05239752 PINEDO HIDALGO ARTURO F3 N A
37 05209412 PINEDO REATEGUI NELLY GRACIELA F3 N A
38 05220239 PINEDO RENGIFO DOLORES F3 N A
39 05374881 PIZARRO VALLES HERNAN F3 N A
40 05378369 RAMIREZ DIAZ TEDDY ALEX F3 N A
41 05224476 RAMIREZ FLORES NANCY GISELA F3 N A
42 05233313 RENGIFO MELENDEZ OSCAR ENRIQUE F3 N A
43 05286153 RIOS HIDALGO JORGE ANTONIO F3 N A
44 05324714 RIOS SANDOVAL ELVA F3 N A
45 05232213 RODRIGUEZ FARTOLINO ILMER F3 N A
46 05259507 SANDOVAL DE VALDERRAMA MARUJA F3 N A
47 05380559 SILVA LEDESMA JULIET DEL CARMEN F3 N A
48 05318142 TANGOA NICOLINIJUAN F3 N A
49 05401928 TELLO RAMIREZ JAVIER F3 N A
50 05275762 VARGAS GARCIA EDINSON CARLOS F3 N A



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

05371310
05391561
06766433
05342986
05284693
05218776
05225644
05277133
05234762
05281557
05253668
05286219
08105206
05354266
05242087
05292747
05251429
05319440
05286378
05250919
05285190
05247581
06097861

VILLASIS MORENO ENRIQUETA DE JESUS

VIZCARRA VILLAVERDE DE CARDENA ROCIO DE FATIMA

YALTA VEGA HERNAN

AGUILAR HERNANDEZ CARLOS FERNANDO
ALVARADO HERRERA CARLOS ALFONSO
BARDALES AREVALO DE RIOS JULIETA
CABRERA DE FERRANDO TERESA DE JESUS
CARDENA DE ESCOBAR ELENA MARGARITA
DIAZ GUZMAN NELLY MARINA

EGOAVIL MAFALDO CARLOS ARMANDO
FASANANDO VASQUEZ MARGARITA
HERNANDEZ ZUNIGA FELIX FERNANDO
HERRERA POLO FELIX

LOZANO MUNOZ WILLIAM

PINEDO FLORES REINEL

PINEDO HIDALGO CARLOS AUGUSTO
PINEDO PANDURO ROGER HUGO

TAFUR ARANA ROGER AUGUSTO

TUESTA CHUQUIPIONDO CARLOS LEANDRO
VASQUEZ MORI ROMULO JAVIER
VASQUEZ RENGIFO AGUSTIN ENRIQUE
VEGA SANDI CLOVIS MAURO

CHAVEZ ANTON CECILIA BEATRIZ
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ACTIVOS AL MIES DE FEBRERO - 2010

PROFESIONALES
[ Ne | DNI APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES | cAT_NS | cON_SER [ TIP _SER |
1 05223285 BARBAGELATA RAMIREZ SILVIA SPC N A
2 05202598 CHUMBE AYLLON TULIO JHONY SPC N A
3 05259272 DAVILA PAREDES DARIO SPC N A
4 05293250 NACIMENTO GREFA ESTHER SPC N A
5 05245819 NAJAR RAMIREZ SEMIRA FLOR SPC N A
6 05210769 NOGUEIRA BICERRA ORLANDO SPC N A
7 05399092 PAZ GUERRA ROSARIO YSABEL SPC C A
8 05280536 PINEDO CESPEDES LUZ MARINA SPC N A
9 05227237 REATEGUI FLORES LIDIA SPC N A
10 05327342 REATEGUI MENDOZA JOSE TOMAS SPC N A
11 05203420 SALES DAVILA ANGELA SPC N A
12 05344991 VELA LOZANO AYLLEN SPC N A
13 05295031 VELA PENA ROBERTO ARMANDO SPC N A
14 05267117 TORRES SILVA GINA MAGNOLIA SPD N A
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ACTIVOS AL MIES DE FEBRERO - 2010

TECNICOS
[ Ne | DNI APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES | cAT_NS | cON_SER [ TIP _SER |
1 05339891 CANGA RAMIREZ ZOILA MERCEDES STA N A
2 05270662 CERRON CHANZAPA NATIVIDAD STA N A
3 05259460 DAVILA DE ABREU EMERITA STA N A
4 05321697 FLORES GUZMAN MARY YSABEL STA N A
5 05253373 GONZALES ROJAS YARA STA N A
6 05265518 IZQUIERDO GARCIA Vda.CARDENAS ELENA STA N A
7 05211993 LOPEZ FLORES PALMIR STA N A
8 05228772 LOPEZ SORIA ROSIO DEL PILAR STA N A
9 05254309 MENDEZ LOPEZ SHIRLEY GRISELDA STA N A
10 05394038 MOZOMBITE SOUZA LUCIA PATRICIA STA N A
11 05267637 REATEGUI PEZO ANGELA MARIA STA N A
12 05341994 RUIZ HERRERA ELIZABETH STA N A
13 05262567 RUIZ RIOS EDGAR STA N A
14 05310937 SAAVEDRA PEREA RUBELA STA N A
15 05206458 SANCHEZ PANDURO ORLANDO STA N A
16 00021744 SANCHEZ PEZO ROGER STA N A
17 05234147 SILENCIO AYALA CESAR AUGUSTO STA N A
18 05327093 TENAZOA FASABI LAURA NELLY STA N A
19 05311040 TORRES AMARINGO JENNY STA N A
20 05219559 VASQUEZ CENEPO LUIS AUGUSTO STA N A
21 05253345 VASQUEZ DE RENGIFO EMMA ESTHER STA N A
22 05267237 VILLACORTA GONZALES LIVIA LENCY STA N A
23 08603944 VILLEGAS CARBAJAL LOURDES STA N A
24 05267245 YOUNG CELIS ANGELA STA N A
25 05232884 ZAGACETA DIAZ MANUELA STA N A
26 05265059 BABILONIA GOMEZ WILLIER JORGE STB N A
27 42056811 CAMPOS ORELLANA DE RIOS LILIAN STB N A
28 05228238 CUBAS PEREZ JESUS DEL CARMEN STB N A
29 05226105 DEL CASTILLO ARIMUYA LEVIS STB N A
30 05230624 FLORES ZAVALETA ROSA ISABEL STB N A
31 05286794 HUANSI PEREZ CLEVER STB N A
32 05226692 JARAMA ZARATE AURORA BERTHA STB N A
33 05234701 MELENA MEDINA DE RUIZ ISABEL BELINDA STB N A
34 05330248 MELENDEZ DELGADO ANA DEL CARMEN STB N A
35 05278709 MONTALVO BEDOYA TEODORO STB N A
36 05290077 MONTES RIOS EDGAR STB N A
37 05253425 NAVARRO SILVA ANGELA ROSA STB N A
38 05260864 PERALTA DE GONZALES MARITZA STB N A
39 05267712 PEREZ RUIZ ALBERTO STB N A
40 05235745 PEREZ SANCHEZ ADELA MARGARITA STB N A
41 05253255 PINEDO OJANAMA HERNAN STB N A
42 05287137 SAAVEDRA LLERENA JAVIER STB N A
43 05294025 SHAPIAMA VIENA NURINARDA STB N A
44 05261921 SILVA DE MORI HILMER STB N A
45 05284165 TUESTA DE PANDURO JUANA AUGUSTA STB N A
46 05280021 VARGAS BOCANEGRA SONIA STB N A
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05283716
05398262
05204646
05251892
05341065
05288913
05248630
05317059
05401014
05321817
05218633
05227875
05320218
05382931
05242307
05383097
05381976
05399534
05379519
05273443
05611153
05276515
05276550
05244874
05212965
05291716
05714297
05394306
05272318
07255915
05282247
05371227
05251870
05256205
05242968
40237594
05346411
05216256
05411806
05211905
05253852
05223674
05323333
05340529
40776935
05391701
05248233
05236282
05206776
05209237
40618057
05283155
05325375
05276166
05239688
05607560
05331867
05210137
05219256
05340514
05320561

ZAVALETA MUNOZ LIDNER

ARCE URREA CARMELA

ARMAS CHOCLOTE CONSUELO
BABILONIA SEPULVEDA ROGELIA DEL PILAR
CACHIQUE MORI JOHNNY

CARDENAS GREFFA AUGUSTO

CORIAT MACEDO SEGUNDO MARIO
CORREA DEL AGUILA PEDRO

DAVILA CASIQUE RAUL

DAVILA RENGIFO MARIO

DEL CASTILLO VASQUEZ DAVID

DEL CASTILLO VASQUEZ JORGE
FERNANDEZ SANDOVAL NILA

FLORES AREVALO JORGE MIGUEL

GIL MARIN LEONIDES

GONZALES TUANAMA SALOMON
GRANDEZ SALAS JHONY LUIS

GUERRA OLIVEIRA JANDER

LAZO PEREZ CLAUDIA IVETH

LLERENA GOMEZ ZOILA ROSA

LOPEZ LA TORRE ALMA LUZ

LOVERA OLIVEIRA MAHOLO

LOZANO TORRES CLARA ELIZABETH
MACEDO BARDALES LUCIA DOLORES
MOZOMBITE AMASIFUEN MEDINACEL
NAVARRO VELA EDITH

OLIVA MONTANO LUIS ANTONIO
PANDURO DEL AGUILA EDGAR
PAREDES RAMIREZ PETRONILA

PENA ROJAS YVONNE FATIMA

PEREZ SOLSOL BARIN

PEREZ SORIA LITA

RAMIREZ CUMARI LUIS

RAMIREZ VASQUEZ EDGAR

REATEGUI DAVILA MANUEL

REATEGUI TORRES MARIO ALEX
RENGIFO SHAPIAMA DANITH

ROJAS FLORES MERCEDES

RUIZ YAICATE JAMES

SAAVEDRA LAULATE SEGUNDO ALFREDO
SAAVEDRA RENGIFO CARMELA
SALAZAR LOPEZ NORMA

TANGOA PALMA ELITA FIDELINA
VALENCIA PEREZ NEYDER

VALES BARTRA ANA

VASQUEZ DORADO JUDITH ELENA
VASQUEZ DORADO LUIS ENRIQUE
VASQUEZ RAMIREZ BLANCA

VASQUEZ RENGIFO REYNA

VASQUEZ SALAS KETTY DE JESUS
VASQUEZ VILLACORTA HUGO ALBERTO
VELA GUZMAN WINDER

VILLACORTA GONZALES HENRY HELBERT
ZELADA RENGIFO DE VARGAS LUZ ESTHER
ACHONG MEZA CARLOS LUIS
BARDALES TUESTA FELIPE

DAVILA MUNOZ OLGA LIRIA

FLORES VASQUEZ ROLANDO

GOMEZ FLORES TEDDY

JARAMA BARDALES JESSICA KARIN
LAGE DEL CASTILLO MARISA FRANCISCA
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108 05393226 MAVILA PANDURO NINFA KELLY STD N A
109 05206577 RIOS DE FREITAS BETTY MERCY STD N A
110 05278596 SANCHEZ TUIRIMA NESTOR GABRIEL STD N A
111 05313963 SHAPIAMA CHUJUTALLI MIRTHA DE JESUS STD N A
112 05701657 TORRES VASQUEZ JAIME STD N A
113 05584955 TORRES VASQUEZ ROGER HELI STD N A
114 05250843 VILCA VALLES OLGA ALEJANDRINA STD N A
115 05596372 ZEGARRA CRUZ BERTHA STD N A
— C
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R
ACTIVOS AL MES DE FEBRERO - 2010
AUXILIARES
[ Ne | DNI | APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES | cAT_NS | cON_SER [ TIP _SER |

1 05212853 ISUIZA DE CARDENAS JUDITH SAA N A
2 05252490 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ NAPOLEON SAA N A
3 05283027 AGUILAR LOPEZ LUIS ANTONIO SAB N A
4 05221018 BARDALEZ CABRERA OSCAR SAB N A
5 05229935 LUCANO CULQUI NICOLAS SAB N A
6 05233704 PEZO TORRES AUGUSTO SAB N A
7 05279655 RUIZ RIOS ZARELA SAB N A
8 05279895 ALVAN FLORES JOSE ADOLFO MENDER SAC N A
9 05243521 ALVARADO DONAYRE DANTE MANUEL SAC N A
10 05317114 AMASIFUEN TINA MIRTA ALICIA SAC N A
11 05590439 AMASIFUEN TORRES SALOMON SAC N A
12 05314421 AREVALO ARAUJO JOSE SAC N A
13 05339943 ARRARTE FLORES KARINA CELINA SAC N A
14 05332279 AVILA SINTI DE PAREDES MARIA VICTORIA SAC N A
15 05396271 AVILA YUMBATO JOSE SAC N A
16 41578090 BALBUENA HERNANDEZ JOSE RICARDO SAC C A
17 05378941 BARDALES NAVARRO MICHAEL DAVID SAC N A
18 05219132 BARDALES ROJAS ROCIO SAC N A
19 05371850 BARDALES VASQUEZ ANGELICA MARIA SAC N A
20 05260875 BARRERA BANDA BERNARDINA SAC N A
21 05393725 BRENA JIMENEZ CONSUELO GERTRUDIS SAC N A
22 05303527 BUTUNA ROQUE OLIVERIO SAC N A
23 05253875 CASHU PEREZ ROSA AURORA SAC N A
24 05370319 CATASHUNGA TORRES ANGEL ILDEFONSO SAC N A
25 05331616 CHINCHAY ESPINOZA DENSY FLOR SAC C A
26 40291240 CORA TORRES ULIVETH SAC C A
27 05232199 CRIOLLO DIAZ GUILLERMO SAC N A
28 40004622 DAVILA FLORES CARLOS ROBERTO SAC C A
29 05289975 DAVILA MACAHUACHI LOURDES DEVORA SAC N A
30 05209204 DAVILA RIOS RAFAEL SAC N A
31 40040604 DEL AGUILA RIOJA JAIME SAC N A
32 05246999 DEL AGUILA VELASQUEZ YOLANDA SAC N A
33 05354962 DIAZ GUERRERO LEONIDAS SAC N A
34 05350709 EIZAGUIRRE VELA MILAGROS DEL CARMEN SAC N A
35 05205294 ELESCANO SALAS DOMINGO SAC N A
36 00016864 ESCALANTE HIDALGO ARMANDO SAC N A
37 05402103 ESCOBEDO VARGAS DAVID MARIO SAC N A
38 05384930 ESTRELLA ZAMORA NORMA GISSELA SAC N A
39 05214105 FALCON DE SANCHEZ LUZMILA SAC N A
40 05278756 FASANANDO VASQUEZ MIGUEL SAC N A
41 05580552 FATAMA FLORES MARIA GOLDY SAC N A
42 05285343 FERNANDEZ CABELLO JORGE SAC N A
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05585581
05335975
05276800
05237366
05247905
05208184
05251140
05205709
05285014
05240908
05202961
05343248
05715349
05214754
05365808
05266779
05225299
05617633
05249045
05252632
05701145
05369003
05326605
05280599
05341413
05263453
05279458
05390760
05252238
05233493
05318776
05323651
05277411
05218183
05391613
05244571
05361614
05359856
40838501
05350794
05282937
05395028
05293603
05232046
05332138
05413457
05375164
05349174
05333169
05701632
05701471
05219022
05238132
05403824
05387131
05262304
05338897
05396802
05376809
05253031
05863464

FLORES GARCIA ARMANDO

FLORES HUANUYRI ARLEX

FLORES VACALLA GERMAN SEGUNDO
GADEA PANAIFO MARIA MAGDALENA
GARAY PAIMA JUAN

GIL ZEGARRA HAROLDO

GOMEZ SANDOVAL LUIS FERNANDO
GONZALES DE SANCHEZ ISABEL
GONZALES DEL AGUILA HERMINIA
GUZMAN DE DAVILA CONSUELO
HUANSI SABOYA WALTER

LAGE DEL CASTILLO JOHNNY AXEL
LICHARDO DIAZ MIGUEL ALEJANDRO
LLOSA TENAZOA LORENA

LOMAS MEDER HENRY FERNANDO
LOPEZ ALVAREZ JUANA MERCEDES
LUCANO CULQUI ARMANDO

MACA DAZA ISRAEL

MACEDO MACEDO FERMIN
MALDONADO RUIZ LAIZAMON
MELENDEZ DAVILA ANGEL

MENDOZA DAVILA KAREN JANETH
MENDOZA PEREA LOURDES MADELEINE
MESIA CARDAMA CLOTILDE CONSUELO
MISUKI LOPEZ ROLDAN

MONTANI RIOS FERNANDO

MORI SABOYA BENITO

MOURAO RODRIGUEZ ALVARO ARLIE
MURNOZ AHUANARI ALEJANDRO
MUNOZ AHUANARI SANTOS SATURDINO
MUNOZ CASTRO ROGELIA

MUNOZ ESTRADA JORGE WENCESLAO
MUNOZ LOPEZ LIDIA MANUELA
MUNOZ MOZOMBITE JUAN
MURAYARI CURICO ARTEMIO
NAVARRO GONZALES IRMA

NUNEZ PAIMA LUIS FELIPE

NUNEZ RENGIFO GRACIELA AZUCENA
OCAMPO MELENDEZ GERALDINE MILUSKA
OCAMPO SALAS CARLOS ENRIQUE
OCMIN ASPAJO JULIO ABEL

PADILLA CACHIQUE LUIS

PALACIOS VARGAS EDWIN

PAZ RAMOS INES

PEREZ AREVALO ALICE ROSSANA
PEREZ COBOS MARLO

PEZO AREVALO IVONNE

PEZO AREVALO JACQUELINE

PINEDO DA SILVA ROSA GRACIELA
PINEDO FLORES CESAR

PINEDO FLORES HILDEFONSO
PISANGO ROMAINA WILDER

POCLIN LOPEZ NICOLAS

PORTELO ALVAN MONICA SELENE
PUA ISMINO HITLER

RAMIREZ TENAZOA ORLANDO
RAMOS IPARRAGUIRRE BENJAMIN ELIAS
RASMA GARCIA HUBER

REATEGUI SALON MANUELA DEL PILAR
RENGIFO DE MORI ANA

RENGIFO GORDON LIDIA BELINDA

SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
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05342737
05243642
05251261
05233658
05232416
05319918
05217897
05261807
05314036
05223742
05207836
05211372
05282662
05268604
05323434
44126385
05354384
05318134
05312828
05365438
08673314
05262935
05399100
05217111
05397807
01099799
05289437
05281327
05399537
05271046
05287164
05204161
05248554
05411105
00070155
05281289
05313040
05325971
05214870
05581549
05202308
05232736
05274031
05219272
00949300
40350675
05251088
05595326
05293248
05292234
05321929
05213050
05242203
05391165
05337315
05337575
05324532
05274755
05302031
05329591
05936630

RIOS CAMPOS NELSON MIGUEL

RIOS MACEDO MARGARITA

RIOS ZEGARRA MARCO ANTONIO
ROJAS CURITIMA DANIEL

ROJAS GRANDES ELENA

ROJAS VIENA MAURO

ROSELLO DEL AGUILA ELIAS
RUBIANES RAMOS JUAN

RUIZ INUMA ENRIQUE

RUIZ MACEDO JUAN CELIDONIO

RUIZ PINEDO LEONARDO

RUIZ SALAS ROSA SMITH

SALAS DA SILVA ANTONIO

SALAS ZAMBRANO MARLY
SALHUANA CASTILLO JUANA CECILIA
SALINAS ACHO JOSE

SANCHEZ LOPEZ AURA ROCIO
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ SUSY MARIBEL
SANCHEZ SANDOVAL MANUEL ISAIAS
SANCHEZ VASQUEZ JUDITH

SILVA PENA ROCIO DEL PILAR

SILVA RAMOS LUIS ERMETO

SILVANO MANUYAMA LEONIDAS
SOTELO MEDINA JUAN PABLO
TAFUR RIOS NAPOLEON

TANGOA CAHUAZA TEODOBERTO
TENAZOA GARCIA ADOLFO

TUESTA RIOS ROSA NADINA

TUESTA RODRIGUEZ WENDI JULISA
VALDEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA ISABEL
VALDIVIA VARGAS JOSE EDUARDO
VALLES AMARINGO JORGE

VARGAS VASQUEZ FRANCISCA MARINA
VASCONES SANGAMA KARIN
VASQUEZ CARDENAS DENIS
VASQUEZ DAVILA ROSA ANGELICA
VASQUEZ FLORES LLOCMIN
VASQUEZ MANIHUARI ROBERTO
VASQUEZ MESIA JUAN JOSE
VASQUEZ PIPA PABLO

VELA CASTILLO PEDRO

VELA TUESTA CARLOS

VIENA OLIVEIRA EILEN

VILLACORTA CISNEROS MARIA TERESA
VILLACORTA TELLO JUAN CARLOS
VIN BARBARAN MILAGROS BERENICE
YNUMA CANAYO DE RIOS LUISA ANGELICA
YSMINO SABOYA MARCIAL
ZAGACETA RENGIFO CESAR ANTONIO
ZAVALETA ALEGRIA JUAN LUIS
CALAMPA ELESPURU JOSE FRANCISCO
CARDENAS FLORES ABIAS

CHUNG WONG WILFREDO ROGELIO
CORNEJO ACUNA YESSENIA DEL PILAR
CUEVA NUNEZ SILVIA

DAVILA RUIZ NANCY

DEL AGUILA RIOJA RICHARD

DIAZ OROCHE RUTH BEGONA
FERREYRA ALVARADO RAMON DIMAS
FLORES FLORES RICHARD

FLORES SILVA EDUARDO

SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
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165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

05396836
05200311
05372021
05211536
05284169
05285557
05240045
05252657
05206648
05335856
05292750
05355481
05257511
05413923
01087746
05331788
05402710
05326653
05210379
05334053
05281231
05324174
05343366
05411453
05204068
05231585
05334427
05335044
05320147
05330295
05582377
05417483
41964486
05361113
05710831
05335005
05210538
05272829
05365276
05247422
05292760
05230673

GUERRA SANGAMA SECILIO SEGUNDO
GUEVARA PEREZ ELMER

LINARES PIZANGO JULIAN

LOPEZ FLORES GENARO

LOPEZ TORRES AGUSTIN

MENDOZA RAMIREZ DEOMAR
MENDOZA TUANAMA ELMER ALBERTO
MORI GOMEZ JULIO CESAR

NAVAS RENGIFO JORGE ANDRES
NURNEZ CANGALAYA NAIR CHESIRA
ORELLANA DE MANTILLA MERCEDES PAULINA
PACAYA SILVANO JUAN MANUEL
PANDURO DE MORI MERCEDES PALMIRA
PANDURO DEL AGUILA KARIN JANETH
PAREDES PAREDES OSCAR

PENA HUAYMACARI JUDITH BASILIA
PEREZ URREA KARINA

PEZO PUGA NATALIE

PINTO REATEGUI HILMER

PINA AQUITUARI ROLI

PIZANGO TELLO ALINA

RAMIREZ RIOS LUIS ALBERTO
REATEGUI MANUYAMA LUCERO DEL PILAR
RENGIFO MONTES TULIO

RIOS FLORES MARIA DEL ROSARIO
ROJAS ROJAS LUCIANO

RUIZ CORDOVA LEONIDAS

RUIZ PENA ENRIQUE

RUIZ PIZANGO FRANCISCO

SABOYA PAIMA DANIEL

SABOYA PISCO JULIO

SORIA PAIMA JORGE SEGUNDO

TELLO GUERRA WENDOR

TENAZOA FASABI ROGER LUIS

TINA NATORCE CARLOS ALFREDO
TORRES IBERICO ALICIA GIOVANNA
TUESTA LINARES MAMELINA
VASQUEZ FLORES LUIS ROBERTO
VASQUEZ MORI GISSELA DEL CARMEN
VASQUEZ NUNEZ GLORIA

VILLACORTA FLORES SEGUNDO GUSTAVO
ZAVALETA MUNOZ EDWARD

SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
SAD
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

05250919
05250919
05247422
05231969
05279334
05221769
05581549
05236282
05285190
40407317
05206776
05209237

VASQUEZ MORI ROMULO JAVIER
VASQUEZ MORI ROMULO JAVIER
VASQUEZ NUNEZ GLORIA

VASQUEZ PEREZ WILSON

VASQUEZ PINEDO GLADYS MARLENE
VASQUEZ PINEDO JORGE ARMANDO
VASQUEZ PIPA PABLO

VASQUEZ RAMIREZ BLANCA
VASQUEZ RENGIFO AGUSTIN ENRIQUE
VASQUEZ RENGIFO GROVER PABLO
VASQUEZ RENGIFO REYNA
VASQUEZ SALAS KETTY DE JESUS

F4
XC
SAD
AE
XC
PE
SAC
STC
F4
XC
STC
STC
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

05269344
05390636
40618057
09534268
05277619
05247581
18213798
05235220
05264938
05202308
05260926
05275730
09464456
05231288
05283155
05344991
05360513
05397880
42065260
05295031
05235867
05232736
05311047
05284483
05234419
05287732
08777434
05219519
05259846
06203571
05359129
05274031
41372787
05250843
05401636
05251554
05213402
05219272
05313857
05290585
05282046
05292760
05325375
05267237
05230841
00949300
05373879
08533246
17989922
05401792
05371310
08603944
40350675
05391561
05205659
05294834
06766433
05283421
05251088
05267245
05595326

VASQUEZ VASQUEZ ALBA LUZ
VASQUEZ VASQUEZ JAVIER

VASQUEZ VILLACORTA HUGO ALBERTO
VASQUEZ VILLACORTA MARIA ISABEL
VASQUEZ VILLALOBOS JULIA VICTORIA
VEGA SANDI CLOVIS MAURO

VEGAS PEREZ MARIA LUISA

VEGAS PISCOYA JULIO ALFREDO

VELA AMASIFUEN PATRICIA ELENA
VELA CASTILLO PEDRO

VELA DE MONTALVAN BLANCA

VELA DE TUESTA LUZ ESTHER

VELA DOMPER JUDITH

VELA FLORES JUAN RAMIRO

VELA GUZMAN WINDER

VELA LOZANO AYLLEN

VELA MELENDEZ CESAR

VELA MELLO UBEN PERCY

VELA MONTES DIANA MAGALY

VELA PENA ROBERTO ARMANDO
VELA RAMIREZ HERLEN

VELA TUESTA CARLOS

VELA VALLES DE SANTOYO JUANA
VELASQUEZ FREITAS RICARDO AUGUSTO
VELASQUEZ VASQUEZ MANUEL

VERDI OLIVARES ABSALON LORGIO
VERME INSUA JUAN MANUEL

VERTIZ ALARCON JULIO CESAR

VERTIZ ALARCON LINDOMIRA

VIDAL ORE CARLOS EFRAIN

VIDAURRE URRELO JAIRO RAFAEL
VIENA OLIVEIRA EILEN

VILCA BARBARAN RAFAEL

VILCA VALLES OLGA ALEJANDRINA
VILCHEZ ALCALA LUIS ALBERTO
VILCHEZ RAMIREZ RUTH

VILLACIS FAJARDO NANCY ANDREA
VILLACORTA CISNEROS MARIA TERESA
VILLACORTA CISNEROS MIGUEL
VILLACORTA CISNEROS VICTOR LUCIO
VILLACORTA DE VASQUEZ JUDITH
VILLACORTA FLORES SEGUNDO GUSTAVO
VILLACORTA GONZALES HENRY HELBERT
VILLACORTA GONZALES LIVIA LENCY
VILLACORTA SISNEROS ANGEL
VILLACORTA TELLO JUAN CARLOS
VILLACORTA VIGO EDWIN

VILLACRES VALLEJO JORGE YSAAC

VILLANUEVA BENITES MARITZA EVANGELINA
VILLANUEVA VALDERRAMA PEDRO WENCESLAO

VILLASIS MORENO ENRIQUETA DE JESUS
VILLEGAS CARBAJAL LOURDES
VIN BARBARAN MILAGROS BERENICE

VIZCARRA VILLAVERDE DE CARDENA ROCIO DE FATIMA

YAHUANA PASAPERA RODER

YAHUARCANI VILLANUEVA RAUL BLADIMIR

YALTA VEGA HERNAN
YALTA VEGA RONALD

YNUMA CANAYO DE RIOS LUISA ANGELICA

YOUNG CELIS ANGELA
YSMINO SABOYA MARCIAL

PE
PC
STC
XP
PE
Fa
XP
PE
XxC
SAC
JC
PE
xC

STC
SPC
AC
PE
MX
SPC

SAC
PC
xC
AE
PE
XxC
XE
PE
XP
xC
SAC
JE
STD
AE
PE
XxC
SAC

PE

SAD
STC
STA

SAC
PC
PC
PE
PE
F3
STA
SAC
F3
XC

F3
PE
SAC
STA
SAC
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

05359725
05381306
05232884
05293248
05234901
05221907
32815903
05392728
05292234
05230673
05283716
05596372
05276166
05374315
05285008
05286865
05230871

YTURRIZAGA GUEVARA DE TORRES PATRICIA
ZAGACETA ARANDA LILY NANCY
ZAGACETA DIAZ MANUELA

ZAGACETA RENGIFO CESAR ANTONIO
ZAMBRANO HUANUIRE ULISES
ZAMBRANO PENA LUIS NILO

ZAPATA VASQUEZ ELISEO EDGARDO
ZARATE AEDO JUAN ENRIQUE

ZAVALETA ALEGRIA JUAN LUIS

ZAVALETA MUNOZ EDWARD

ZAVALETA MUNOZ LIDNER

ZEGARRA CRUZ BERTHA

ZELADA RENGIFO DE VARGAS LUZ ESTHER
ZEVALLOS BAZAN EDWIN GABINO
ZUMAETA TORRES JOSE SEGUNDO
ZUMAETA VASQUEZ CARLOS HERNAN
ZUNIGA LOPEZ MANUEL NORBERTO

MX
XP
STA
SAC
XP
XP
PE
AC
SAC
SAD
STB
STD
STC
AC
PE
PE
PE
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ficina General
de Personal
Area de
Remuneraciones

[ iIMPORTE BRUTO |
1,610.37
1,490.68
1,509.00
1,551.92
1,438.47
1,489.90
1,651.19
1,551.94
1,551.91
1,696.46
1,405.33
1,625.14
1,549.67
1,606.66
1,549.67
1,470.79
1,549.65
1,606.66
1,606.67
1,656.67
1,549.67
1,549.96
1,581.57
1,549.67
1,549.67
1,632.99
1,395.33
1,578.13
1,681.72
1,681.71
1,749.86
1,403.19
1,577.00
1,606.55
1,650.44
1,606.66
1,673.67
1,517.03
1,472.44
1,403.21
1,649.25
1,512.50
1,549.67
1,473.10
1,456.09
1,520.53
1,656.99
1,379.06
1,368.33
1,463.37




1,657.01
1,411.05
1,455.97
1,700.95
1,739.51
1,696.99
1,867.89
1,786.45
1,645.68
1,701.47
1,723.29
1,686.87
1,867.89
1,729.95
1,801.47
1,867.89
1,768.28
1,680.66
1,701.48
1,729.93
1,758.74
1,858.35
1,767.00



ficina General
de Personal
Area de
Remuneraciones

[ iIMPORTE BRUTO |
1,184.40
1,254.48
1,254.48
1,278.99
1,277.95
1,278.96

934.30
1,329.26
1,254.49
1,117.44
1,278.97
1,293.39
1,202.17
1,133.26




ficina General
de Personal
Area de
Remuneraciones

[ iIMPORTE BRUTO |
1,106.12
1,107.07
1,128.89
1,186.95
1,105.62
1,170.16
1,101.68
1,195.98
1,135.88
1,138.87
1,202.18
1,136.46
1,094.07
1,111.24
1,169.39
1,107.06
1,641.51
1,198.64
1,187.79
1,103.27
1,180.50
1,131.51
1,098.91
1,134.48
1,173.66
1,092.86
1,120.98
1,158.71
1,148.01
1,135.76
1,121.28
1,120.38
1,097.82
1,475.04
1,121.28
1,121.27
1,163.54
1,099.27
1,129.95
1,169.62
1,105.89
1,097.81
1,121.04
1,097.81
1,097.82
1,162.15




1,312.12
1,022.80
1,082.81
1,085.72

965.93
1,091.45
1,114.07
1,022.80
1,091.46
1,151.80
1,089.63
1,090.01

972.78
1,022.80
1,456.47
1,009.03
1,022.80
1,086.62

965.93
1,156.49
1,088.42
1,114.06
1,121.72
1,155.08
1,091.45
1,158.04
1,022.80

880.00
1,091.46
1,115.49
1,093.85
1,154.33
1,061.25
1,091.46
1,091.70

880.00
1,022.80
1,162.44

973.85

880.00
1,115.48
1,158.05
1,025.80
1,110.77
1,185.85
1,091.31
1,114.07
1,062.71
1,068.43
1,114.08

880.00
1,022.80
1,062.71
1,155.08
1,022.80
1,022.80
1,022.80
1,025.80
1,022.81
1,022.00
1,022.80



1,022.80

935.87
1,079.20
1,022.80
1,022.00
1,022.80
1,022.80
1,022.80

ficina General
de Personal
Area de
Remuneraciones

[ iIMPORTE BRUTO |
1,059.06
1,101.25
1,058.57
1,050.55
1,054.15
1,054.17
1,030.46

850.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,046.94
1,046.94
1,000.00

800.00

750.00
1,017.43
1,083.49
1,353.73
1,000.00
1,085.86

903.64
1,093.72
1,000.00

750.00

750.00
1,026.84

750.00
1,045.43

700.00

800.00
1,090.53
1,032.34
1,086.90
1,025.40

990.54
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,087.00
1,043.84

930.00

800.00




1,000.00

750.00
1,000.00
1,088.42

800.00
1,085.86

800.00
1,000.00

930.00
1,046.84
1,086.18
1,000.00
1,000.00

930.08
1,000.00
1,046.99
1,085.86

700.00
1,086.90
1,025.39
1,000.00
1,095.24

930.08
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,045.19
1,000.00
1,020.47
1,025.14
1,026.84
1,000.00
1,045.19
1,085.88

930.08
1,026.86

800.00

800.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

800.00
1,000.00
1,026.84
1,026.85
1,085.88
1,085.86
1,000.00
1,000.00

750.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

886.25
1,024.78
1,000.00

700.00
1,045.43
1,029.78
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,045.42
1,000.00



1,085.88
1,086.90
1,086.90
1,024.91
1,045.43
1,045.43
990.54
750.00
1,025.16
1,089.05
1,082.29
1,000.00
1,024.63
1,000.00
1,046.84
1,089.05
1,046.86
1,000.00
1,049.87
750.00
1,026.86
1,000.00
930.00
800.00
800.00
700.00
1,000.00
1,086.95
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,086.88
1,045.42
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,088.85
1,046.84
1,000.00
850.00
700.00
1,026.86
1,026.84
1,090.53
1,046.84
750.00
1,000.00
1,046.84
700.00
1,000.00
1,046.84
930.00
850.00
930.00
930.00
930.00
933.00
930.00
930.00
850.00
850.00
850.00



930.00
930.00
930.00
930.00
850.00
930.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
930.00
930.00
930.00
930.00
750.00
750.00
850.00
930.00
750.00
750.00
850.00
930.00
850.00
930.00
750.00
930.00
850.00
930.00
930.00
930.00
850.00
930.00
930.00
750.00
930.00
930.00
930.00
930.00
750.00
930.00
930.00
850.00
930.00



























1,729.93
870.00
930.00

2,719.74

1,349.05

4,094.28
700.00

1,062.71

1,758.74
800.00

1,068.43

1,114.08



3,968.84
2,610.76

880.00

638.00
4,201.82
1,858.35

668.00
4,209.75
1,834.57
1,026.86

600.00
4,115.52

800.00
1,084.44
1,022.80
1,293.39
2,940.96
4,051.96

650.00
1,202.17
1,086.99
1,026.84
2,541.12

870.00
3,105.88
4,082.70
1,647.80
1,989.18
3,882.71

658.00

970.00
1,090.53

700.00
1,022.80
2,505.14
4,227.06
1,477.97
1,046.84
1,084.78
1,025.38
4,273.32

850.00
1,062.71
1,131.51
1,057.90

750.00
3,725.34
3,617.57
4,116.55
4,123.32
1,657.01
1,098.91
1,000.00
1,411.05

870.00
1,083.04
1,455.97
4,238.34
1,046.84
1,134.48

700.00



812.63

668.00
1,173.66
1,000.00

600.00
1,038.64
4,002.29
2,421.91
1,046.84

930.00
1,312.12
1,022.80
1,155.08
2,414.47
4,163.07
4,558.29
4,059.93



